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Class A - Women's 4x100 Relay Rankings

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Athlete

Kate Laqua
Cece Deebom
Alimath Salou
Michaela Nesius
Allysah Larson
Hunter Petersen
Julia Skari
Yolanda Nabwe
Hannah Herbel
Eden Fridley
Gracyn Brennan
Reese Turner
Taya Samek
Michelle Gee

Samantha Gustafson

Jasmine Williams
Faith Brown
Maicee Burke
MaLiah Burke
Kierra Orr

Cassy Praska
Kendall Berg
Ajaye Gill

Jilian Quale
Jayden Atkins
Emily Ash

Staci Kempenich
Jazmin Barry
Clara Robin
Noelle Friederichs
Mesiku Hakim
Paige Renschler
Cami Frey

Jelani Jones
Teya Barrios
McKayla Lindbo
Kia Ray

Sydney Volesky
Jules Tiongson
Avary Fitzpatrick *
Nishi Yvette
Callie Baukol
Riley Giere
Jordis Maxwell
Autumn Bossert
Reese Duchsherer
Adison Sagaser
Olivia Weiler
Gabby Tangedal
Kiya McLaurin
Isabella Tangedal
Annika McCarthy
Kaylea Kealoha
Micah Fleck
Elyse Lux

Kaelyn Sime

Mark
48.98

49.79

50.12

50.17

50.36

50.66

50.76

50.81

51.23

51.71

52.19

52.33

52.45

52.48

ST Team
ND Davies

ND Jamestown

ND Century

ND West Fargo

ND Minot

ND Bismarck

ND Dickinson

ND Shanley

ND Mandan

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND Fargo South

ND Legacy

ND Devils Lake

ND Williston

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=127105&Event=25

Date
Apr 28

May 10

Apr 22

May 06

May 06

May 16

May 16

May 10

May 16

May 21

May 06

Apr 28

May 06

Apr 28

Meet
Fargo Davies Quadrangular

JHS True Team Invitational (full)

Pierre American Legion Relays

Packer Relays

Knutson Invite-Williston

WDA Last Chance

WDA Last Chance

Fargo South Soaker

WDA Last Chance

East Region Meet

Packer Relays

Mandan Girls Invite

Packer Relays

Glendive Elk's Invitational

12


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=34320
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457478
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8505
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462398
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/460022
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8384
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457829
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/470768
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/473058
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8659
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/473058
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8468
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/472819
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8522
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/473058
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66059
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8469
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457829
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/469427
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8657
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/457829
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8388
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/446638

5/25/22, 9:01 PM
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Olivia Schock
Evangeline Sappington
Sydney Bailey
Isabella Nygaard *
Relay Team
Reagan Carlson
Emily Skalicky
Taylor Tedford
Grace Miller *
Christa Habiger
Halle Miller

Anika Birkelo
Quinn Bassingthwaite *
Brenna Curl

Alexis Gerving
Cecelia Marohl
Emma Mckenzie
Noura Elhamadany
Bryn Larson
Emma Boe

Ellery White

Sierra Heyd
Hannah Hynek
Brynn Moen

Aria Kindseth *
Layni Bakalar
Kadie Kocka

Laityn Didier
Chesney Thomsen

52.81

52.84
52.91

52.92

52.95

54.35

54.45

55.09

Class A - Women's 4x100 Relay Rankings

ND Horace

ND NDHSAA - Class A
ND Fargo North

ND Wahpeton

ND St. Mary's

ND Red River

ND Grand Forks Central

ND Valley City

May 21

Apr 15
May 21

May 21

May 10

May 16

May 21

May 16

East Region Meet

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
East Region Meet

East Region Meet

BPS Twilight

Bob Zimney Last Chance

East Region Meet

Bill Jansen Last Chance

2022
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=80157
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=74848
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/466730
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8466
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8378
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8641
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/471816
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8488
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/465720
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/462104
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8375
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/470371
http://www.runnerspace.com/

