

Class A - Women's 4x100 Relay Rankings

1.	Athlete Kate Laqua Cece Deebom Alimath Salou		ST Team ND Davies	Date Apr 28	Meet Fargo Davies Quadrangular
2	Michaela Nesius Allysah Larson Hunter Petersen Julia Skari Yolanda Nabwe	49.79	ND Jamestown	May 10	JHS True Team Invitational (full)
3.	Hannah Herbel Eden Fridley Gracyn Brennan Reese Turner	50.12	ND Century	Apr 22	Pierre American Legion Relays
4.	Taya Samek Michelle Gee Samantha Gustafson Jasmine Williams	50.17	ND West Fargo	May 06	Packer Relays
5.	Faith Brown Maicee Burke MaLiah Burke Kierra Orr	50.36	ND Minot	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
6.	Cassy Praska Kendall Berg Ajaye Gill Jilian Quale	50.66	ND Bismarck	May 16	WDA Last Chance
7.	Jayden Atkins Emily Ash Staci Kempenich Jazmin Barry	50.76	ND Dickinson	May 16	WDA Last Chance
8.	Clara Robin Noelle Friederichs Mesiku Hakim Paige Renschler	50.81	ND Shanley	May 10	Fargo South Soaker
9.	Cami Frey Jelani Jones Teya Barrios McKayla Lindbo	51.23	ND Mandan	May 16	WDA Last Chance
10.	Kia Ray Sydney Volesky Jules Tiongson Avary Fitzpatrick *	51.71	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	May 21	East Region Meet
11.	Nishi Yvette Callie Baukol Riley Giere Jordis Maxwell	52.19	ND Fargo South	May 06	Packer Relays
12.	Autumn Bossert Reese Duchsherer Adison Sagaser Olivia Weiler	52.33	ND Legacy	Apr 28	Mandan Girls Invite
13.	Gabby Tangedal Kiya McLaurin Isabella Tangedal Annika McCarthy	52.45	ND Devils Lake	May 06	Packer Relays
14.	Kaylea Kealoha Micah Fleck Elyse Lux Kaelyn Sime	52.48	ND Williston	Apr 28	Glendive Elk's Invitational

5/25/22, 9:01 PM	5/22, 9:01 PM C			Class A - Women's 4x100 Relay Rankings		
15.	Olivia Schock Evangeline Sappington Sydney Bailey Isabella Nygaard *	52.81	ND Horace	May 21	East Region Meet	
16.	Relay Team	52.84	ND NDHSAA - Class A	Apr 15	NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards	
17.	Reagan Carlson Emily Skalicky Taylor Tedford Grace Miller *	52.91	ND Fargo North	May 21	East Region Meet	
18.	Christa Habiger Halle Miller Anika Birkelo Quinn Bassingthwaite *	52.92	ND Wahpeton	May 21	East Region Meet	
19.	Brenna Curl Alexis Gerving Cecelia Marohl Emma Mckenzie	52.95	ND St. Mary's	May 10	BPS Twilight	
20.	Noura Elhamadany Bryn Larson Emma Boe Ellery White	54.35	ND Red River	May 16	Bob Zimney Last Chance	
21.	Sierra Heyd Hannah Hynek Brynn Moen Aria Kindseth *	54.45	ND Grand Forks Central	May 21	East Region Meet	
22.	Layni Bakalar Kadie Kocka Laityn Didier Chesney Thomsen	55.09	ND Valley City	May 16	Bill Jansen Last Chance	

2022 RunnerSpace.com 2022 Athletic.net - All rights reserved